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Tag Hauptspeise Name Vegetarisch Name 
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Frikadelle (Rind) an 
Bratensauce 
Rahmblumenkohl 
Kartoffelpüree 
 
Fruchtcocktail mit 
Vanillesauce 

    
Kaiserschmarrn und 
Apfelmus 

   

D
ie

n
st

a
g

 
2

5
.0

3
.2

5
 

 
Kibbeling (Fisch) im 
Backteig 
Remoulade 
Erbsenreis 
 
Himbeer-Joghurt-
Dessert 

    
Vollkorn-Penne al 
Arrabiata 
Geriebener 
Hartkäse 
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Elternsprechtag I 

 
 
 
Schulschluss 12.30 Uhr 
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Hähnchenknusper-
schnitzel mit Curry-
Fruchtsauce 
Wintergemüse 
Kartoffeltaler 
 
Mandelpudding 

    
Veget. Moussaka 
mit Auberginen, 
Paprika, Kartoffeln 

   


